
18/07/2022,11:32 Subaru Industrial Powar

EX130D50061 - 100 Crankcase

FIG. 100
610

60 20 26 70

@00 680

0

^0 50 ?5

285 28S220

ZB1 275

700

960-GASKET SET

: r bN* Serves. StEX13 276010001WOO

I iupo.//ouhA:» uii luuou loiiicii ivvciy^.v/ui i vovi ipio/i.iiipcii iiv.>i-u i.uii : ivii v»ci|y>|^\juucii uii luuou laiuucii i^ —i-invx i i —>i_iiipai ivvciknAiv^ii iil^—ii iici i laivxuv^ii i|.^vvvj—i \/-v: icoi



18/07/2022,11:32

Ref# Part#

10 276-10101-41

Subaru Industrial Power

Description Qty Context Note

1

Foot Note MSRP

CRANKCASECP

VALVE GUIDE20 237-14202-03

26 277-16010-01 STEM SEAL

30 044-02502-00 OIL SEAL

40 060-02800-21 BALLBEARING

80 040-11400-30

90 021-11400-20

210 277-11002-21

220 044-02502-10

PLUG

GASKET

MAIN BEARING

COVER C

OIL SEAL

230 060-02501-40 BALLBEARING

250 277-45004-Jl

250 277-45004-Hl

GOVERNOR

GEAR CP

GOVERNOR

GEAR CP

250 277-45004-21
GOVERNOR

GEAR CP

2

1

1

1

50 277-15011-03 PIPE KNOCK 2

60 010-50802-50 STUD 2

70 010-50603-51 STUD 2

75 044-00600-20 OIL SEAL 1

Remarks:

5.5DX9.5DX27L.

Remarks:

5.5DX9.5DX15DX7.8B.

Remarks:

25DX38DX7B.

Remarks:

28DX58DX16B.

Reimrks:

10.3DX8.5DX14L

M8X1.25X25

Remarks: M6X1.0X98L.

Remarks:

6DX10DX2.5B.

Renwks:

M14XL5X20DX12L.

Remarks:

14.1DX19DX2.3T

Remarks: FLANGE 4-

5/16-24UNF.

Remarks:

25DX41.25DX6B.

Remarks:

25DX52DX15B.

Start Code: 6788.

Remarks: 53DX29.1T

N=33.

Start Code: 6088. End

Code: 6787. Renarks:

53DX29.1TN=33.

Interchangable with 277-
45004-Jl.

End Code: 6087.

Remarks: 53DX28.8T

N=33. Interchan^ble
with 277-45004-Hl.

I iupo.i/ouuai uii luuou iai.|y»cii lOMKii ivvKzu.v/cnivooi tiwr-u i.uiitivii uia|,.r|,./— uiituuou iciiuuciii^ — i i —u i iici Mc»vxi-v^iM)yrvwj'-i \r-i: £Jt



18/07/2022,11:32

Ref# Part#

260 263-41901-03

260 277-419-01-03

270 277-63601-13

275 277-65001-03

280 021-31600-20

Description

GOVERNOR

SLEEVE

GOVERNOR

SLEEVE

OIL GAUGE

FILLER PLUG

GASKET

281 021-31600-20 GASKET

300 001-04083-50 FLANGE BOLT

CYLINDER HEAD

CP

CYLINDER HEAD

CP

610 276-13001-01

610 276-13001-11

620 276-15001-33 GASKET (HEAD)

680 277-15503-01

1

Subaru Industrial Power

Qty Context Note

End Code: 5964.

Remarks:

6DX7.6DX16DX26L.

Interchan^ble with 277-
41901-03.

Start Code: 5965.

Remarks:

6DX7.6DX16DX26L.

Remarks: Ml 8X1.5

L=70+18.

End Code: 6240.

Remarks:

16DX23DX1.2T

RUBBER

End Code: 6240.

Remarks:

16DX23DX1.2T

RUBBER.

M8X1.25X35

1

2

1

1

1

6

Foot Note MSRP

1

1

1

620 276-15001-23 GASKET (HEAD) 1

620 276-15001-13 GASKET (HEAD) 1

630 011-00802-40 FLANGE BOLT 4

631 011-00803-10 FLANGE BOLT 1

631 001-04083-50 FLANGE BOLT 1

ROCKER COVER

CP

End Code: 5995.

Start Code: 5996.

Start Code: 6299.

Remarks: T=0.2.

Start Code: 5996. End

Code: 6298. Remarks:

T=0.2. Interchangable

with276-15001-33.

End Code: 5995.

Remarks: T=0.2.

Interchangable with 276-
15001-23.

M8X1.25X68

M8X1.25X33

M8X1.25X35

Start Code: 6666.

I iiipo.//ouiJai uiiiuuou lai.pai loi I lai ivvcu.uwn I vooi 1^10/1-111)1^1 us^/-u i.uii:ivii ij(a)y)^ouiL/ai uii luuou icuuuai 1^ —l.i mvx 1 1 — u.iii),/ai ivviTk/uuvj^iiiiLy—iiuc;i iicuvxt-w^iii^^vvu—i vr-utcoi wwt



18/07/2022,11:32

Ref# Part#

Subaru Industrial Powar

Description Qty Context Note Foot Note MSRP

End Code: 6665.
zrorv -TTT 1 ai ROCKER COVER 1 t + U U1680 277-15501-01 1 Interchan^ble with 277-

15503-01.

End Code: 6240.

Remarks: T=0.7.

Interchangable with 277-
16001-13.

690 277-16001-03
GASKET(ROCKER

COVER)

690 277-16001-13

700 277-15011-03

GASKET

PIPE KNOCK

710 011-00600-20 FLANGE BOLT

960 276-99001-27 GASKET SET

1

2

4

1

Remarks:

10.3DX8.5DX14L.

M6X1.0X12

I lui^.f/oukxai uii ivjuou iai.|>ai loiiioi ivvcu.oui i irooi ipio/1-.11 iioz-u i.uii ;iwii uici|../^vjuuai uii luuou laiuuciii^— 1 1 — l.iii|iA» ivvouvxiv^ii iii-r—11 iioi 1 laiixi-v^M ij^wvu—1 \i-« icoi -w-t



18/07/2022,11:32 Subaru Industrial Power

EX130D50061 - 200 Crankshaft

FIG. 200

KM)

360 370

361 371

362 372

380

EX13 276020000W01

I iiif/o.//ouijai uii luuou lai.pai loi I m ivvou.uui I vov/i ipio/L.11 i)i>ai iiv^/~u i.uii:ivii vxcipp~wuucu uii luuou iai«juai i ■ tpcii tvvck/uuv^ii iil^—ii iiciiuii-v^ii ipvvu~-i \/~u looi i/v/



18/07/2022,11:32 Subaru Industrial Powar

Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note Foot Note MSRP

10 276-20901-21 C™SHAFT ,

10 276-20901
CRANKSHAFT

CP

10 276-20901-41 CRANKSHAFT ,

50 018-01400

70 032-30300-

20 FLANGE NUT 1

WOODRUFF

KEY
10 1

80 206-26001-13 KEY 1

End Code: 6178.

Start Code: 6179.

End Code: 6240.

Renwks: L=260 DU

19.05DX58.5.

Interchan^ble with
276-20901-41.

Start Code: 6241.

Remarks: L=260 DU

19.05DX58.5.

M14X1.5

M3X6X16

Start Code: 5996.

Remarks:

4.7BX4.7HX35L.

Remarks:

80.2CDX25B 30D-

13D.

Remarks: 0.25 U.S..

M6X1.0X33

Start Code: 6666.

Renmrks:

13DX9DX44L.

End Code: 6665.

Remarks:

13DX9DX44L.

Interchangable with
276-23301-13.

End Code: 6500.

Renarks: STD

(58DX35H).

Interchan^ble with
276-23401-H3.

I iii|^o.//oui.^i uii ivjuou icii.pai toi I lai ivvcu.Vi/un I voui ipio; L.I I if/ai uvi/r-u i.uii:ivii v»ap^i/~v.>uuai un tuuou laiuucii i i —^ii ipai ii iici i laioiuv/y ii ipwwj—i \/~« icoi cj\J

310 276-22501
CONNECTING

ROD AY

CONNECTING

ROD AY
311 276-22502-

320 277-23001-03 FLANGE BOLT 2

350 276-23301-13 PISTON PIN 1

350 276-23301-03 PISTON PIN 1

360 276-23401-03 PISTON 1



18/07/2022,11:32 Subaru Industrial Powsr

Ref# Part# Description Qty

360 276-23401-H3 PISTON

361 276-23403-03 PISTON

361 276-23403-H3 PISTON

362 276-23404-03 PISTON

362 276-23404-H3 PISTON

370 276-23511-17

371 276-23512-17

372 276-23513-17

380 215-25004-03

PISTON RING

SET

PISTON RING

SET

PISTON RING

SET

CLIP

Context Note

Start Code: 6501.

Remarks: STD

(58DX35H).

End Code: 6500.

Remarks: 0.25 O.S.

(58DX35H).

Interchangable with
276-23403-H3.

Start Code: 6501.

Remarks: 0.25 O.S.

(58DX35H).

End Code: 6500.

Remarks: 0.50 O.S.

(58DX35H).

Interchangable with

276-23404-H3.

Start Code: 6501.

Remarks: 0.50 O.S.

(58DX35H).

Remarks: STD OIL

EXPANDER.

Remarks: 0.25 O.S.

OIL EXPAND.

Remarks: 0.50 O.S.

OIL EXPAND.

Renmrks:

14.1DX1.2D.

Foot Note MSRP

I iiipo.f/ouk/cii uiiiuuou ̂cu.^JOU loiiKii Lvvcu.uv/tiirool iiwr-u i.uii :ivii uiiiuuou laiuuai — i I  ivvwAJUv/^ii iiLy~ii iioi I iaivxL.v.f^ii ipvvu—I \/~v: looi



18/07/2022,11:33 Subaru Industrial Povver

EX130D50061 - 300 Intake & Exhaust

FIG. 300

361

m

366-^

241 23160 ?0 95

90 K-!^

290
240 2

-5995 225
I—t

241 231

240 230 550

570

23

r as j.,

37 3534 38

EX13 VHwrtSflKca, K 276030(K}tWQO

I n\.\ji3.ii%3%jnjat uii luuou lai.^i loii lai ivvcu.\^v/i i vooi i|^io/i_iiipai iiw/-u i.uii i ivii v.^uk/ai uii luuou laiixiai —i-imui i i — i-ni|.»e*i ivvckAxiv^ii iiu^—ii 11*511 laivxuv^ii ipvvu-II iuvvu—I \/-u ICOl tl\J



18/07/2022,11:33

Ref# Part#

10 277-31601-11

10 277-31601-21

10 277-31601-31

25 277-35101-03

27 024-00600-10

34 277-38601-03

35 277-36401-03

37 277-36501-03

38 277-38702-03

60 279-33601-03

70 269-33701-03

80 276-33401-H3

80 276-33401-33

Description

CAM

SHAFT CP

CAM

SHAFT CP

CAM

SHAFT CP

CAMSHAFT

PIN

0-RING

SPRING PIN

RELEASE

LEVER

CLIP

RETURN

SPRING

VALVE

SPRING

SPRING

RETAINER

INTAKE

VALVE

INTAKE

VALVE

Subaru Industrial Pcw&r

Qty Context Note

End Code: 6634

Start Code: 6635 thru

End Code: 6695

Start Code: 6696

Remarks: 9DX78.5L.

Foot Note MSRF

90 276-33501-33
EXHAUST

VALVE

Remarks:

13.8DX20.3DX0.4T

Remarks:

5.1DX0.6DX4.4L

N=7.

Remarks:

19.2DX2.3DX27.4L.

Start Code: 6491.

Remarks:

22DX5.5DX68L.

End Code: 6490.

Remarks:

22DX5.5DX68L.

Interchan^ble with
276-33401-H3.

End Code: 6490.

Remarks:

18.5DX5.5DX68L.

Interchan^ble with
276-33501-H3.

I iiipo.//ouuai uii ivjuou icii.|yfcu tonicu tvvou.ooii vooi i|i^to/i-iiipai uwr-u i.uii :ivm uii iviuou icuuuai — i I tfjcu ivvcufjusjyii iiLy—II iicn I iai«jiu.\^ii ipvvu—i \r-u



18/07/2022,11:33 Subaru Industrial Power

Ref# Part# Description Qty

XT', EXHAUST ,
90 276-33501-H3 1

VALVE

VALVE
95 132-10KA0-31 4

COLLET

TIMING

150 276-35601-11 CHAIN CP 1

(86 LINK)

TIMING

150 276-35601-01 CHAIN CP 1

(86 LINK)

160 277-36911-03 TENTIONER 1

TENTIONER ,
163 277-37101-03

166 277-36902-03 ̂ EN^^ER ^
PIN

CHAIN
170 277-36913-13 1

200 277-35002-01 1

200 277-35001-23 1
PIN CP

202 003-13050-00 CLIP 1

INTAKE

220 277-36201-00 ROCKER 1

ARM ASSY

INTAKE

220 277-36101-00 ROCKER 1

ARM ASSY

EXHAUST

225 277-36102-00 ROCKER 1

ARM ASSY

EXHAUST

225 277-36202-00 ROCKER 1

ARM ASSY

Context Note

Start Code: 6491.

Remarks:

18.5DX5.5DX68L.

Foot Note MSRP

Remarks:

6DX13DX34L.

Start Code: 5996

End Code: 5995

Start Code: 5996

Start Code: 5965

End Code: 5964

End Code: 5964

I iiipo.//ouk/ai uii iviuou icii.pcti Loi I icii ivvou.owi I voui i(./Lo/L-i I ipai uo/~u i.uiiMvii u(ci|»'|i^3^uuai uii luuou laivAiai i I — i-iiif/ai tvvcwuiiVi/yiiiii./ ii iioi i ian*L.*jy inpwwu i icoi



18/07/2022,11:33 Subaru Industrial Power

Ref# Part# Description Qty Context Note Foot Note MSRP

230 014-90500-10

230 014-90500-20

231 014-90500-10

231 014-90500-20

ADJUST

SCREW

ADJUST

SCREW

ADJUST

SCREW

ADJUST

SCREW

240 017-00500-20 NUT

240 017-00500-30 NUT

241 017-00500-20 NUT

241 017-00500-30 NUT

FLANGE
290 011-00600-20

310 276-30101-Hl

310 276-30101-Jl

310 276-30101-21

BOLT

MUFFLER

CP

MUFFLER

CP

MUFFLER

CP

320
MUFFLER

276-34201-01

340 277-35201-03 EXHAUSTz// :>Dzuiu:> GASKET

340 277-35201-13z// :>DZUi qaSKET

980-20082-80

015-20600-90

361 011-00600-10
FLANGE

BOLT

2

2

M5X0.5X23 End

Code: 5964

M5X0.5X23

M5X0.5X23 End

Code: 5964

M5X0.5X23

M5X0.5 End Code:

5964

M5X0.5

M5X0.5 End Code:

5964

M5X0.5

M6X1.0X12

Start Code: 6484. End

Code: 7030.

Start Code: 7031.

End Code: 6483.

Interchangable wifli
276-30101-Hl.

Start Code: 5965.

End Code: 5964

M8

M6X10

M6X1.10X8

I iit4^.//ouuai uii nuuou lai.pai ioiiioi iv*cu.w»uiiirov/i uwrv i.uii: ivii <jia|M»p—ouucii uii luuou laiuuaii^ —i— i i — l-ii ijjcti ivvov.njuv.;^ii iiLy—n iici i laicxuv^ii i)y»vvu—i \/-u



18/07/2022,11:33

Ref# Part#

365 011-00803-20

365 011-00801-50

Description

FLANGE

BOLT

FLANGE

BOLT

385 277-37203-01 SCREEN CP

385 277-37203-Hl

387 015-00400-60

540 277-32902-Jl

540 277-32902-Hl

550 277-35903-J3

550 277-35903-H3

560 277-35902-J3

560 277-35902-H3

570 002-38060-00

580 011-00600-50

SCREEN CP

TAPPING

SCREW

INSULATOR

CP

INSULATOR

CP

INTAKE

GASKET

INTAKE

GASKET

INTAKE

GASKET

INTAKE

GASKET

FLANGE

NUT

FLANGE

BOLT

Subaru Industrial Powsr

Qty Context Note

1  M8X12

M8X1.25X12 End

Code: 6209

Start Code: 5965. End

Code: 6178.

Interchan^ble wMi
277-37203-Hl.

Start Code: 6179.

M4X6

Start Code: 6454

End Code: 6453

Start Code: 6454

Start Code: 5965 thru

End Code: 6453

Start Code: 6454

Start Code: 5965 thru

End Code: 6453

M6X1.0

M6X1.0X20

Foot Note MSRP

I iiipo.z/ouuai uii luuou lai.pai loii Ku ivvcu.ov.ni vooi i|yno/L.iiq,>ai iior-u i.uii:ivii vxa)j|.r-ouw>ai uii iuvjou laivxiai — i i —l.!! ipcu vvvcuuuv^iiiiiu'—ii iid i laivxi-u^ii ipvvu—i \r-v vcot ovu



18/07/2022,11:33 Subaru Industrial Power

EX130D50061 - 315 Intake & Exhaust

FIG. 315

URETHANE FOAM

580-2S0-|

510-520'

-510

510-200

510-220-1

DUAL ELEMENT

510-210-1

510-272-,

510-250-

510-270

510-280-I

-510-520-

-510

-510-200-J

59O-2&0H

510-220

PRE CLEANER

510-210-

-510-272-1

■510-315-

510-250

-510-310-1
510-270

"510-520

I

^ 510^200 J

-510

510.2€0-t

510^220-^

+J '•Jttwft 3atfts.il 27603iSOOWOg

I iup9.i/oui/ai uii luuou lai.pai toiiioi tvrou.uvni voci iior-u i.uii; ivii vxa^,/p—vjuuai uii luuou laiuuaii^ — i i — ivn;uuuv/^ii iiLy—ii i iaiuu_v^ii hjvwj—i looi



18/07/2022,11:33

Ref# Part#

510
277

520

Subaru Industrial Power

Description Qty Context Note Foot Note MSRP

Remarks: URETHANE

FOAM.

End Code: 6665.AIR

-32603-08 ELEMENT 1

510 277-32611-00 CLEANER 1 Remarks: URETHANE

510-

AY FOAM.

277 S
200

510-

260

510-

210

510-

220

510-

250

AIR

AY

-32601-18 BASE CP 1

277-32609-08 LABEL 1

277-32610-08 SEAL 1

277-32604-

277-32602-08 COVER CP 1

INTAKE

GASKET ^

tart Code: 6666.

End Code: 6665.

Start Code: 6666.

510 277-32611-10 CLEANER 1 Remarks: URETHANE

FOAM.

I i»|.>o.//ouuai uii ivjuou icii.^.»cii ion icu ivvcu.ocniiooi iii),.>ai uv,^/-u i.uii:ivii uii luuou laiuuai — i i — ̂iiijjai t.vvcvAMV,;yii iiiitsi i laiixuw^ii ipvwj—i \i-u icoi



18/07/2022,11:33 Subaru Industrial Power

EX130D50061 - 400 Governor

FIG. 400

80,B1

450—m

480

345

EX13 27604CI001WOO

iuipo.//ouuai uiiiuuou lai.pai Loiiioi ivvou.wwnivov^i ipio/^iiipai iiwrv i.uii:ivii \juuai uii luuou laitjuoii i i — t_ii i|^i ivvovaaiv^ii iil^—ii iici iiaiuii-v^ii i|y»vvu—i xrv icoi i/*t



18/07/2022,11:33

Ref# Part#

10 277-42301-23

10 277-42301-13

20 277-42201-33

30 279-42701-01

30 279-42701-11

40 277-42801-23

Description Qty

GOVERNOR

LEVER
1

Subaru Industrial Powsr

Context Note Foot Note MSRP

GOVERNOR

LEVER

GOVERNOR

SHAFT

GOVERNOR

ROD CP

50 003-13050-00

60 013-00602-40

70 018-60600-20

80 279-42505-33

80 276-42505-43

310 277-43303-01

 Start Code: 6088.

End Code: 6087.

1  Interchan^ble with
277-42301-23.

End Code: 6269.

1  Interchangable with
279-42701-11.

GOVERNOR

ROD CP

ROD SPRING 1

1  Start Code: 6270.

40 277-42801-13 ROD SPRING 1

1

1

CLIP

BOLT&

WASHER

ASSY

SQUARE NUT 1

GOVERNOR

SPRING

GOVERNOR

SPRING

SPEED

CONTROL

LEVER CP

End Code: 6269.

Remarks:

7DX0.5DX182L

N=16. Interchan^ble
with 277-42801-23.

M6X1.0X25

M6X1.0X4.9

Start Code: 6118.

Remarks:

7.5DX0.7DX115L

N=25.

End Code: 6117.

Remarks:

9DX0.7DX113L

N=16.

I iu|./o.//oui./cii uii luuou iai.|>cii loiiicii ivvd^.urunivooi i.uii:ivii sjuucii uiinjuou laiouaiiy— i —^iii|/cu "iiiid ixz-utcoi a/t



18/07/2022,11:33

Ref# Part#

Subaru Industrial Power

Description Qty Context Note

SPEED End Code: 5995

310 277-43302-01 CONT.LEVER 1

CP

01 LINK ROD CP 1

03 STOP PLATE 1

322 277-43701

340 277-43502

340 277-43501-03 STOP PLATE 1

340 277-43501-03 STOP PLATE 1

350 020-00601-70 WASHER

350 020-00601-70 WASHER

350 277-44501-03

355 021-70600-70

355 021-70600-70

WASHER

FRICTION

WASHER

FRICTION

WASHER

360 014-00601-80 SCREW

360 004-31062-50

365 237-45004-23

365 237-45004-23

370 002-17060-00

395 277-43902-03

SCREW

ADJUST

SPRING

ADJUST

SPRING

NUT

CLAMP

395 277-43901-03 CLAMP

1

End Code: 5995.

Start Code: 5996.

1  End Code: 5995.

Foot Note MSRF

.

Remarks:

W/SWIVEL.

Start Code: 5996.

Start Code: 6241.

Start Code: 5996.

End Code: 6240.

Interchan^ble with
277-43502-03.

End Code: 5995.

Interchangable with
277-43502-03.

Start Code: 5996.

End Code: 6422.

Remarks:

6DX24DX0.4T.

End Code: 5995.

Remarks:

6DX24DX0.4T.

Start Code: 6423

NYLON Start Code:

5996

NYLON End Code:

5995

End Code: 5995.

Remarks:

M6X1.0X35L.

M6X1.0X25

I ii4.>o.//ouiJGii uii luuou lai.pai loiiiai ivvou.uui i vovi ipio/u itpoi uwim i.uii: ivii wuucii uii luuou laiuuai i i l.ii tpai ivvd.AAiwyii iil^—ii iicti i iait»L.\^ii i|^vvu-'i xr-u



18/07/2022,11:33 Subaru Industrial Power

Ref# Part#

396 004-36051-60

396 013-10500-30

435 277-46001-01

435 277-46002-01

440 004-31040-

440 004-31040-

450 002-35060-

450 002-35060-

1  End Code: 5995.

1

480 277-45103-03
RETURN

SPRING

480 267-45101

M5X0.8X20

Description Qty

SCREW AND

WASHER AY

SCREW AND

WASHER

ASSY

SPEED

CONT.BRKT 1 End Code: 5995.

CP

SPEED

CONTROL

BRACKET CP

80 SCREW(M4X8)

80 SCREW(M4X8)

00 LOCKNUT

00 LOCKNUT

Context Note

1

1

M6X1.0

M6X1.0

Foot Note M SRP

RETURN

SPRING

RETURN
480 277-45101-03 1

485 011-00600-20 FLANGE BOLT 2

Start Code: 7031.

Remarks:

7DX0.7DX28L

N=15.

Start Code: 5996.

End Code: 7030.

Renmrks:

7DX0.7DX28L

N=15.

End Code: 5995.

Remarks:

9DX0.8DX26LN=6.

M6X1.0X12

I Hipo.//ouuai uii luuou loiiiai iv«cu.v^uiirov/i i.uii :ivii «jta(./|^ouk/cu uii luuou laiiMoi i i — ivvcaAXiVi/^iiiiur—iiiid i iciival.v^im|i.>vvvj—i \i-u icot -rr-r



18/07/2022,11:34 Subaru Industrial Povver

EX130D50061 - 500 Cooling & Starting

FIG. 500

82—t

810

Si— 61

f us «!iri V ssi'fl;; imrt. w sr.EX13 276050001 WTO

iuipo.//9Uk/ai uii luuou icii.pai loiiwii ivwu.uvjtivoui ipto/i-iiipcii iiv.rr-u i.uii:ivii uici|i./p~\.>uucii uii iviuou laiuuai —l-imui i i ~i—ii ipai ivvownjuv.*^!! iioi i iciiu(i-v.>^ii t|.>vwj—i \/-u icoi i/^



18/07/2022,11:34

Ref# Part#

10 276-51202-01

20 073-20051-40

Subaru Industrial Power

Description Qty Context Note Foot Note MSRF

BLOWER
1 R

HOUSING CP

LABEL(TRADE

MARK)

20 073-20054-70^,^^^ 1
MARK)

emarks: BLACK.

End Code: 6593.

j  Remarks: 64D.
Interchangable with
073-20054-70.

Start Code: 6594.

Remarks: 60D.

40 011-00600-30

60 277-52711-21

FLANGE

BOLT

BAFFLE

1(CASE) CP

4  M6X1.0X14

1  Start Code: 6673.

RAFFT F
60 277-52711-11 . .,0 a ot7\ 1 Interchangable with

l(CASE) CP

End Code: 6672.

aterchangable wil
277

61 277-52702-03™"^®^^^ 1

-52711-21.

80 001-04061-60

81 011-00600-20

220 011-00600-10

FLANGE

BOLT

FLANGE

BOLT

FLANGE

BOLT

1  M6X1.0X16

1  M6X1.0X12

4  M6X1.10X8

I itipow/ouuai UM njuou iai.),.rcii loii lai ivvcu.v/uni vooi i iqjai uoru i.uii: ivii vxa)./)./—ouuai uii luuou laiuuai i i — i|,/cu ivvdAJUW^n iiL.r—11 1 laiuti-v^ii ipvvu—1 \r-u iooi cjt.



nrMmn^Ai idHi i —

S9 0



18/07/2022,11:34

Ref# Part#

210 261-50100-08 STARTER KNOB

210 282-50111-18 STARTER ROPE

210 269-50120-08 REEL

210 270-50115-08 SPIRAL SPRING

210 227-50152-08 SET SCREW

210 268-50145-18 STARTER PULLEY

RECOIL STARTER

AY

FRICTION

SPRING

210 270-50125-08 RATCHET

210 227-50135-08 RETURN SPRING

210 270-50261-08 RATCHET GUIDE

210 268-50201-30

210 227-50131-08

Subaru Industrial Power

Description Qty Context Note Foot Note MSRP

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

Remarks: D

160PD.

I iLipo.//ouk/ai un ivjuou iai.|,xai Loiiicii ivwu.ocnivooi ipio/i_iitpai iiwr-u i.uii:ivii \-»uwcu uii luuou loivxicii ly— i i — L_iiij/ai ivvcuvxiv^miL-f—iiiiw iiaion-v/yiiipvwu—i\/-«tooi



18/07/2022,11:34 Subaru Industrial Power

EX130D50061 - 600 Fuel & Lubricant

FIG. 600

63

185 188

27606<MM)W02EX13

iiiipo.//ouwai uiiiviuou iai.|«Kai lOiicM twwBu.ouiiifOWi i|-»»o/i-iii|->cu uwi-u i.uiirivii vxcipp-v^uuoi uii njuou laiuuai i i iwvwv*iv»yniiu/ ii iioi i iaiv»i-u^ii ipvwj--i\r-utcoi 1/^



18/07/2022,11:34 Subaru Industrial Power

Ref# Part# Description Qty Context Note Foot Note MSRP

End Code: 5995.

20 073-20051-80 LABEL(WARNING) 1 Remarks: 42X104
ENGLISH.

Start Code: 5996.

20 073-20051-81 LABEL(WARNING) 1 Remarks: 42X104
ENGLISH.

40 263-65012-A3 FILTER,FUEL 1

80 085-10612-60 RUBBERPIPE 1

Remarks:

6DX11DX300L.

Interchan^ble with
085-19600-00.

Remarks:

10DX8BX1T.

Remarks:

6.5DX10BX95LX0.6T.

188 011-00600-20 FLANGE BOLT 1 M6X1.0X12

224 277-43801-01 CHOKE LEVER CP 1

90 056-11000-30 HOSE CLAMP

185 056-60002-50 CLAMP

2

1

I iii|.A9./fOUuai UII njuou lai.pai toiiioi ivinsu.u>vni vooi i|.^io/l.i ii)jai i.uii : ivii ouuai uii luuou laiuuai i^ — i i — ii iii-f—mioi i laiixuu^ii i \i-u looi



18/07/2022,11:35 Subaru Industrial Powsr

EX130D50061 - 640 Carburetor

FIG. 640
2iQ

2 AOS

210-4

210^3

210-9
-.-ciaa* 0 " '62

210-5

'e-——-210-13

210-} 1
210-2--

210* 1^4

210 32S
210'102

210-14

210-24

210-18

210-19

210-16

210-327

210-300

210^5

^210-44

302

210-303-^

210-79

210-28—

210-22
210-20

210-17

210-12

EX13 2760€4imW02

I uipo.//ouuc» uii lUMOu icii.pcii wii Kii ivvQU.ouiI vov^i ipt9/i_i 11)^1 uwrM i.uii: ivii u(a)j|.r-ouuai uii iviuou laiuuai ■ i — k.i iipai ivvcuuuv^ii iiu^~ii i tpvvu~i \r-ii



18/07/2022,11:35

Ref# Part#

210-
277

302

210-

303

210-

303

210-

327

210-

325

210-

302

210-

302

210-

41

210-

40

210-

28

210-

24

210-

300

210-

15

210-

144

210-

20

210-

-62110-08 PACKING

277-62100-08 CUP

Subaru Industrial Pomr

Description Qty Context Note Foot Note MSRP

Start Code: 6301. End

Code: 6818.

Interchan^ble with

277-62110-18.

Start Code: 6301. End

Code: 6818.

Intercbangable with
277-62100-18.

064-20078-10 CUP

165-62377-08 SCREW

277-62552-08 O-RING

064-20064-10 PACKING

277-62110-18 PACKING

283-62357-08 SPRING

106-62556-08 SCREW

277-62360-08

226-62701-18

279-62103-10

277-62515-08

277-62553-08

276-62440-08

BOLT

CLIP

COCK BODY

MAIN

NOZZLE

-

A

PIN

NUT

277-62100-18 CUP

End Code: 6300.

Start Code: 6301.

End Code: 6300.

Start Code: 6819.

Start Code: 6819.

Start Code: 6819.
iii|./o./fouuai uii luuou la^.^rtoiiiai ivvcu.uutiffoui i|./io/u.iii^i iivjr-u i.uii:ivii map)./—v.>uiy«ii uii iviuou loiuuai — i — i_ii ipai ivvoumiw^ii iii^—ii iioi Maimi-v/^iMpv«u—i \r-u looi £jt



18/07/2022,11:35 Subaru Industrial Power

Ref# Part#

210-

16

210-

19

210-

18

210-

17

210-

22

210-

11

210-

44

210-

0

277-62506

226-62506

214-62540

214-62450

277-62404

276-62530

207-62410

276-62301

-

-

08

Description Qty

FLOAT BODY

AY
1

Context Note Foot Note MSRP

08 FLOAT

-30

210-

0
276-62301-20

CARBURETOR

AY

CARBURETOR

AY

210-

0

210-

1

210-

2

210-

3

210-

300

210-

8

276-62301-10
CARBURETOR

AY

106-62538-08
THROTTLE

VALVE

277-62525-08

279-62103-00

277-62520-08

CHOKE

VALVE

COCK BODY-

A

CHOKE

LEVER

1

CHAMBER

PACKING

-08 PACKING 1

-18 MAIN JET 1

THROTTLE

SHAFT-A

-08 AIR JET 1

1

Reimrks: #70.

1  Start Code: 6819.

Start Code: 6301. End

Code: 6818.

Interchan^ble with
276-62301-30.

End Code: 6300.

Remarks: SERVICE

1  NEWS RS-396.

Interchangable with
276-62301-20.

1  Remarks: #200.

209-62351-08 SCREW 1

Start Code: 6301. End

Code: 6818.

I iii|M.//ouiJGii uii luuou icu.fjcti loiiwu Lvvcu.uuii vovi ipLO/L-.iii)Mi uwr-u i.uii:ivii uii ivjuou laiixiai imia i i —ui ipai ivvcuv»v./^ii iiLy~ii iioi i laivxi-w^ii ipwu"! xr-u icoi v/tt



18/07/2022,11:35 Subaru Industrial Powsr

Ref#

210-

79

210-

12

210-

45

210-

14

210-

5

Part # Description Qty

236-62541-08 PACKING

BOLT227-62451-08

AIR

JET(PILOT)
106-62410-08

277-62500-08 NEEDLE

246-62420-08 PILOT JET

Context Note Foot Note MSRP

#40

I iu|./o.//ouucii UN IV4UOU lai.pai loi I lai ivvcu.v/ui I »ooi ipio/L-i I qjcii i.uii:ivii uiiiuuou — i i — t_iiipai ivvdJuuv^iMiL^ ii iici i ii ipvvu—i icoi TfT



18/07/2022,11:35 Subaru Industrial Power

EX130D50061 - 700 Electric Device

FIG. 700

112 '10

EX13 276<J70000W01

iuipo.//ouuaiuinviuouiai.pc»noiiiaitvw?u.v/wni»ooiipto/i_iiipciiuv.»/-u i.viii:ivii wia|.»|.r-wiuuai uii luuou iai«uai ly—t-iMC* i i -i_iiipcu ivwokAXiv^iim-» ii iici naiv*i-vy ii i^»vwu—i \/-v loot lie.



18/07/2022,11:35

Ref# Part#

10 276-79230-21

10 276-79230-11

11 277-79430-31

11 277-79431-01

11 277-79431-01

30 001-14062-50

50 277-73102-Hl

60 X66-00003-61

70 015-00400-90

100 065-01401-50

110 065-50002-70

110 065-50002-70

Description

FLYWHEEL

CP

FLYWHEEL

CP

IGNITION

COIL CP

IGNITION

COIL CP

IGNITION

COIL CP

BOLT AND

WASHER

ASSY

WIRE 2 CP

SWITCH AY

TAPPING

SCREW

SPARK

PLUG(NGK

BR6HS)

SPARK

PLUG CAP

SPARK

PLUG CAP

Subaru Industrial Povwsr

Qty Context Note Foot Note MSRP

1

1

1

2

Start Code: 6860.

Start Code: 5965. End

Code: 6859. Remarks:

MARK MF5328.

Start Code: 5965. End

Code: 5995.

Start Code: 5996. End

Code: 6361. Remarks:

MARK BM3790.

Start Code: 6362.

Remarks: MARK

BM3790.

M6X1.0X25

Remarks: L=360

BLACK.

M4X12

1  End Code: 6361.

1  Start Code: 6362.

I uip9.//ouwai uii luuou iai.|..^i ion lai ivvcu.ov^ i vooi ipio/ ii|./ai uor-u i.uii i ivii uii njuou laiixiai — i i — k.ii ivvdAxiij^ii iik^—ii iic^ i laiixuVi/^ii t^vvu~i \i~i: icoi



18/07/2022,11:35 Subaru Industrial Power

EX130D50061 - 900 Accessory

FIG. 900

EX13

130

10

_L_

27eili90000W02

I iiipo.//9UV/ai uii luuou icu.poi loii m ivvdj.VA^nivov^i i|i.n<9/L.ii ipai iioru i.uii: ivii \.>uucii uii luuou laiuuai — i i — l-ii i).«u ivnTcnjuv^ii n uoi i iaiwiL.v^ii ipwu-*! \i-u iool i/a.



18/07/2022,11:35 Subaru Industrial Power

Ref# Part# Description Qty Context Note Foot Note MSRP

10 277.90301-H0 ACCESSORY TOOL ^
JVll

I iu|jo.//ouL»cii cin luuou icii.|jcii loi I icii ivvou.oon ifOV.»i t-i 1 ipcM IIO/-U i.uii:ivii ixci|i^~«^uucii uii njuoii iciivxiai I I —l.i i ipai ivvciajuv^ii iii^ ii iioi i laioiusjy ii ij./vwu i \i~v tcoi


